Rank

U ph~hWEHR =

Rank

O~ h~hWHRH =

2025 MILFORD RECREATION DEPARTMENT
ADULT SPRING COED VOLLEYBALL A LEAGUE

Team Won Loss Pct
Spike Force 18 6 0.750
Swigs & Digs 18 6 0.750
Sandy Walnuts 14 10 0.583
Gym Rats 8 16 0.333
Free Agents 7 17 0.292
You Can Dig It 7 17 0.292

2024 MILFORD RECREATION DEPARTMENT
ADULT SPRING COED VOLLEYBALL B LEAGUE

Team Won Loss Pct
Komban 19 5 0.792
Serves You Right 19 5 0.792
Biriyani Lovers 10 14 0.417
Block Party 9 15 0.375
Fifi 9 15 0.375

Set to Kill 6 18 0.250

GB
0.00
0.00
4.00
10.00
11.00
11.00

GB
0.00
0.00
9.00
10.00
10.00
13.00



