2025 MILFORD RECREATION DEPARTMENT ADULT SPRING COED VOLLEYBALL A LEAGUE

<u>Rank</u>	<u>Team</u>	<u>Won</u>	<u>Loss</u>	<u>Pct</u>	<u>GB</u>
1	Spike Force	18	6	0.750	0.00
1	Swigs & Digs	18	6	0.750	0.00
3	Sandy Walnuts	14	10	0.583	4.00
4	Gym Rats	8	16	0.333	10.00
5	Free Agents	7	17	0.292	11.00
5	You Can Dig It	7	17	0.292	11.00

2024 MILFORD RECREATION DEPARTMENT ADULT SPRING COED VOLLEYBALL B LEAGUE

<u>Rank</u>	Team	<u>Won</u>	<u>Loss</u>	<u>Pct</u>	<u>GB</u>
1	Komban	19	5	0.792	0.00
1	Serves You Right	19	5	0.792	0.00
3	Biriyani Lovers	10	14	0.417	9.00
4	Block Party	9	15	0.375	10.00
4	Fifi	9	15	0.375	10.00
6	Set to Kill	6	18	0.250	13.00